AGDRP

A78

A84

A85

A88

A91

A92

Total AGDRP

QLD Flood AGDRP

NSW AGDRP

VIC AGDRP

YASI AGDRP

WA Floods

WA Bushfires

Claims Granted at
Midnight
21/02/2011

371,532

8,151

22,060

221,361

502

1,474

625,080

Claims Rejected
at Midnight
21/02/2011

15,594

291

405

387

N/A

<20

16,678

Dollars Paid at
Midnight
21/02/2011

$437,063,199.99

$9,541,800.00

$25,120,800.00

$252,723,000.00

$594,800.00

$1,671,600.00

$726,715,199.99|

Adult Claims
Completed at
Midnight
21/02/2011

387,126

8,442

22,465

221,748

N/A

N/A

641,758

Children granted
at Midnight
21/02/2011

163,145

3,497

7,660

78,301

232

494

253,329

Total adult and
children Midnight
21/02/2011

550,271

11,938

30,125

300,049

734

1,969

895,087

Senate Legal and Constitutional Affairs Committee

Additional Estimates 2010-11, 21 and 22 February 2011

Tabled Document Z4

By:
.D.I..O.\DN,V lﬁ.\.@)\n.\,\wuw .U.N_Q 9
Date: U..u;_ 2|l ol



